File E328847
Project 08CA10576
August 14, 2009
REPORT
On
COMPONENT – DRIVERS FOR LIGHT-EMITTING-DIODE ARRAYS, MODULES AND CONTROLLERS
Antron Electronics Co. Ltd
Taiwan

Cat. No.
Input
Voltage
(V)
Input
Current (mA)
Max Output
Voltage (Vdc)
Output
Current (mA)
Output
Power (W)
* AC-05C350UVN
120-277
117 20 350 6.3
AC-05C500UVN 120 13 500 6.5
AC-05C700UVN 129 9 700 6.3
* AC-5C1050UVN 137 8 1000 6.0
AC-12C350H
120
157 42 350 14.7
AC-12C500H 168 30 500 15.0
AC-12C700H 177 21 700 14.7
*AC-12C1050H 172 17 1000 14.0
AC-12C350UVH
120-277
154 42 350 14.7
AC-12C500UVH 163 30 500 15.0
AC-12C700UVH 169 21 700 14.7
AC-12C1050UVH 174 18 1000 14.0
* AC-24C1050H 120 294 32 1000 28.0
AC-D12C350UVH
120-277
296 42 350 29.4
AC-D12C500UVH 309 30 500 30.0
AC-D13C700UVH
AC-D12C700UVH
296 21 700 29.4
AC-24C700UVH
AC-24C700UVBMH
AC-23CD670AKQ
303 42 700 29.4
* AC-4C1050UVH 309 33 1000 28.0
File E328847 Vol. 1 Sec. 1 Page 2 Issued:  2009-08-14
 and Report
TECHNICAL CONSIDERATIONS (NOT FOR UL FIELD REPRESENTATIVE USE):
This component has been judged on the basis of the spacings required in